LOCATION KEY

Art Stu - Art Room

Art Stu - Art Studio

BC - Bayview Club

Dk - Dock

DC - Dockside Cafe
FL - Front Lobby

Gm Rm - Game Room
L - Library

PDR - Private Dining room
RR - Reflections Room

T - Theater
TH - Town Hall

8:30 Catholic Mass (early 10:30 Chair Yoga with Jacob T.
service) (FL) Instructor (TH) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) w/ Life Enrichment (DC)
service) (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy
9:50 First Presby. outing 1:30 Walmart Outing (FL) (TH)
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
12:15 Southeastern Summer Theater 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
presents: Gypsy (FL) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:00 Bingo (BC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC)
3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early 10:30 Chair Yoga with Ted D.
service) (FL) Instructor (TH) Marjorie B.
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) Louise H.
service) (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social
9:50 First Presby. outing 1:30 Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH) w/ Life Enrichment (DC)
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Pet Therapy w/ Zoara the comfort 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH)
2:00 Bingo (BC) dog. (FL) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social
service) (FL) Instructor (TH) w/ Life Enrichment (DC)
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy
service) (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) (TH)
9:50 First Presby. outing 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
2:00 Bingo (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Mafinee (T)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 7:00 Evening Movie (1) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social
service) (FL) Instructor (TH) w/ Life Enrichment (DC)
9:50 Catholic Mass (Late 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy
service) (FL) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) (TH)
9:50 First Presby. outing 1:30 Dollar Tree Outing 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk)
11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC)
2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Movie Mafinee (T)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Book Club (L) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 4:30 Alfred's Dinner Outing (FL)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Jewelry making w/
Betsie (Art Stu)
Movie Matinee (T)
Rummikub (DC)
"Tranquility Zone" Meditative
Drumming Performance (TH)
Corn Hole (TH)

Cheryl Christine on the Piano (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)

1:00

2:00
2:00
2:30

2:30
4:00
4:00

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)

Home Sense Outing (FL)
Movie Matinee (T)
Rummikub (DC)

Corn Hole (TH)

Don Hite (BC)

Happy Hour (BC)

1:30
2:00
2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00

Marie F.

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Jewelry making w/
Betsie (Art Stu)

Art League Outing: Exhibit-
Painting the Stories. Glimpes of
Gullahs (FL)

Movie Matinee (T)

Rummikub (DC)

Corn Hole (TH)

Happy Hour (BC)

Ryan Wilson on Guitar (BC)

1:00
1:30

2:00
2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
1:00 Bible Study (RR)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Pat P. 10:30 Chair Yoga with
Alice G. 7 Instructor (TH)
10:00 Catholic Communion 11:15 British Pub Lunch
m Outting (FL)
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Bible Study (RR)
10:30 Publix (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC)
3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
4:00 Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (1)
Arlene C. 10:30 Chair Yoga with
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)
Instructor (TH) 11:00 Truffles Lunch Outing
10:30 Publix (FL) (FL)
1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 1:00 Bible Study (RR)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:30 Unity Drum Circle: Come 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
participate or watch (TH) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC)
3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Bobby Ryder (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (1)
10:00 Catholic Communion Sonja A.
(T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)
Instructor (TH) 12:15 Resident Birthday
10:30 Publix (FL) Luncheon (DC)
1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 1:00 Bible Study (RR)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC)
4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH) Instructor (TH)
10:30 Publix (FL) 11:00 Resident Council
1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) Meeting
2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 1:00 Bible Study (RR)
3:00 The Ray Adams Band (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (1) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Frankie Bones Lunch
(FL)

Movie Matinee (T)
Rummikub (DC)
Corn Hole (TH)
Happy Hour (BC)
Michael Carletta w/ Music (BC)

23

11:30

2:00
2:00
2:30
4:00
4:00

10:00 Food Commitee
Meeting (PDR)
Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)
Rummikub (DC)
Corn Hole (TH)
Kevin Jeter (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)

30

10:30

2:00
2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00

SUN MON TUE ) THUR FRIL __ SAT

Saturday Shuttle
(9:30am - Noon) (FL)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

9:30

1:00
2:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(?:30am - Noon) (FL)
Jeopardy (TH)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

9:30

2:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(?:30am - Noon) (FL)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Curlis H.

9:30

2:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(9:30am - Noon) (FL)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

9:30

2:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(?:30am - Noon) (FL)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)
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