SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
LOCATION KEY Art Stu - Art Room Art Stu - Art Studio BC - Bayview Club Dk - Dock DC - Dockside Cafe FL - Front Lobby Gm Rm - Game Room L - Library PDR - Private Dining room RR - Reflections Room	T - Theater TH - Town Hall			10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Bible Study (RR) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Rummikub (DC) 2:30 "Tranquility Zone" Meditative Drumming Performance (TH) 2:30 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Cheryl Christine on the Piano (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)	Linda K. 9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - Noon) (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 12:15 Southeastern Summer Theater presents: Gypsy (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Walmart Outing (FL) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Jacob T. 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Pat P. Alice G. 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:15 British Pub Lunch Outting (FL) 1:00 Bible Study (RR) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:30 Home Sense Outing (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Rummikub (DC) 2:30 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Don Hite (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)	9:30 Saturday Shuttle
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH) 2:00 Pet Therapy w/ Zoara the comfort dog. (FL) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Ted D. Marjorie B. Louise H. 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Arlene C. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Unity Drum Circle: Come participate or watch (TH) 3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Bobby Ryder (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Truffles Lunch Outing (FL) 1:00 Bible Study (RR) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Marie F. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:00 Jewelry making w/ Betsie (Art Stu) 1:30 Art League Outing: Exhibit- Painting the Stories. Glimpes of Gullahs (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Rummikub (DC) 2:30 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Ryan Wilson on Guitar (BC)	9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - Noon) (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Sonja A. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 12:15 Resident Birthday Luncheon (DC) 1:00 Bible Study (RR) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:30 Frankie Bones Lunch (FL) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Rummikub (DC) 2:30 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Michael Carletta w/ Music (BC)	Curtis H. 9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - Noon) (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Uno Card game (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Dollar Tree Outing 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Book Club (L) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Evening Boat Cruise (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 10:30 Morning Boat Cruise (Dk) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Alfred's Dinner Outing (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 The Ray Adams Band (BC) 3:00 Uno Card game (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Resident Council Meeting 1:00 Bible Study (RR) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Indoor Bowling (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Food Committee Meeting (PDR) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Rummikub (DC) 2:30 Corn Hole (TH) 3:30 Kevin Jeter (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)	9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - Noon) (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
August '	2021				The second second	The state of the s

August 2024

